
DIMENSIONS

NUMBER

CUSTOMER:

ENGINEER:

PROJECT/JOB:

LOCATION:

QUOTE#

mm

"C"

inchesmm

"B"

inchesmm

"A"

inches

EXCHANGER SIZEEXCHANGER SIZE

COLLAR ASSEMBLYCOLLAR ASSEMBLY

1. COLLAR ASSEMBLY SUPPLIED1. COLLAR ASSEMBLY SUPPLIED

SEPARATELY.

REV.

2. FABRICATED TO ASME CODE2. FABRICATED TO ASME CODE

DESIGN CONDITIONSDESIGN CONDITIONS

NOTES:

THS-812-2-3 15 381 12-1/8 308 - -

THS-818-2-3 18-1/8 -

24-1/8

30-1/8

36-1/8

42-1/8

1981

NOZZLE SCHEDULENOZZLE SCHEDULE

SECTION VIII DIVISION 1 ANDSECTION VIII DIVISION 1 AND

LATEST ADDENDA.LATEST ADDENDA.

3. DRAWING IS NOT TO SCALE.3. DRAWING IS NOT TO SCALE.

OTHERWISE SHOWN.OTHERWISE SHOWN.
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inches

1549

1397

1245

1092

940

787

635

483
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mm

"D"

4. ALL DIMN'S 1/8 (3) UNLESS4. ALL DIMN'S 1/8 (3) UNLESS

5. DIMENSIONS SHOWN AS: in.(mm)5. DIMENSIONS SHOWN AS: in.(mm)

THS-824-2-3
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THS-866-2-3

THS-872-2-3
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THS-8120-2-3
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THS-8144-2-3
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DIMENSIONS SHOWN AS: inches (mm)DIMENSIONS SHOWN AS: inches (mm)

305

457

610

762

914

1067
1219

1372

1524

1676

1829

2134

2286

2438

2591

2743

2896

3048

3200

3353

533 460

686 594

991 899

838 746

1143 1051

1295 1203

1448 1356

1600 1508

1905 1813

1753 1661

2057 1965

2210 2118

2362 2270

2515 2423

2667 2575

2819 2727

2972 2880

3124 3032

3277 3185

3429 3337

3581 3489

3734 3642

Ths-8-2P-3

TUBESTUBES

DESIGN PRESSUREDESIGN PRESSURE

DESIGN TEMPERATUREDESIGN TEMPERATURE

M.D.M.T.

HYDRO TEST PRESSUREHYDRO TEST PRESSURE 225 PSIG225 PSIG

35 F35 F

375 F375 F

150 PSIG150 PSIG 1034 KPa1034 KPa

191 C191 C

1551 KPa1551 KPa

STANDARD OVS.
FOR STONEFOR STONE

LINING

(273)10-3/4"

8-1/2" (216)(203)

(219)8-5/8"

8""F"

"E"

G.A. 150 LB. TANK HEATERSG.A. 150 LB. TANK HEATERS

BY :BY :DATE : 24/05/95DATE : 24/05/95

TITLE

D.C.R

3" NPT3" NPT

VENTS

INLET

OUTLET

N3

N2

N1

1/2" NPT1/2" NPT

1 1/4" NPT1 1/4" NPT

(13)

(32)

(76)

±1/2(13)

MINIMUM TUBE BUNDLE WITHDRAWAL SPACEMINIMUM TUBE BUNDLE WITHDRAWAL SPACE

180

N2

2 N3 N1

0

(57)

12 1/212 1/2
(318)

±1/4(6)

(89)
3 1/23 1/2 2 7/82 7/8

(73)

±1/4(6)

O.D.

±1/4(6)

"C""C"

2 1/42 1/4

"A"

±1/8(3)

"E"

"F"

"D"

"B"

±1/2(13)

LAST TUBELAST TUBE
SUPPORT

±1/2(13)

3 15/163 15/16
(100)

1.7 C1.7 C

ORDER No.:ORDER No.:

TAG:

LOCATION:

TEL: (44) 120-657-9491TEL: (44) 120-657-9491

MONTREAL - CANADAMONTREAL - CANADA

TEL : (514) 421-2424TEL : (514) 421-2424

A R M S T R O N GA R M S T R O N G
TORONTO - CANADATORONTO - CANADA

TEL : (416) 755-2291TEL : (416) 755-2291

BUFFALO - N. Y.BUFFALO - N. Y.

TEL: (716) 693-8813TEL: (716) 693-8813

COLCHESTER - U.K.COLCHESTER - U.K.
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